
Contact Us
Probe Ministries
info@probe.org
2001 W. Plano

Parkway, Suite 2050
Plano, Texas 75075

972-941-4565

Staff contact information:

NAME EMAIL DIRECT NUMBER

Kerby Anderson
President

kerby@probe.org 972-941-4560

Byron Barlowe
Research Associate

bbarlowe@probe.org 972-941-4561

Ray Bohlin
Vice President

rbohlin@probe.org 972-941-4562

Sue Bohlin
Website Administrator,
Research Associate

sue@probe.org 972-977-8301

Steve Cable
Vice President

scable@probe.org 469-396-7373

Tom Davis
Research Associate

tdavis@probe.org 972-941-4566

Michael Gleghorn
Research Associate

michael@probe.org

Gladys Jones
Bookkeeper and Donations

Manager
bookkeeper@probe.org 972-941-4567
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